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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

11

MUHAMMAD SALMAN

MUHAMMAD YASIR MANZOOR

AHSAN JAMAL

HAFIZ REHAN ALI

TAYABA NARGIS (Selected again

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MANZOOR AHMAD

NOOR JAMAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ

FARZAND ALI SHAH

1

2

3

4

5

71900982

71901515

71901724

71901536

71900576

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR(SAHIWAL REGION)   -  (BS-14)

EXCISE AND TAXATION

5 Case #  6J2016

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

GHULAM ALI

USMAN AHMAD

WAQAS RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN ALI

ZIAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KAZIM RAZA (Addioti

MUHAMMAD UMER

HAFIZA ASIA ABBAS

AMJAD RAZA

HAJI GOHAR ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMAMD RAFIQ

MIAN IMAM ALI

KHAN MUHAMMAD

RANA ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABBAS

REHMAT ULLAH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

71900625

71900591

71900317

71901393

71900801

71901399

71901243

71901094

71900796

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR(SAHIWAL REGION)   -  (BS-14)

EXCISE AND TAXATION

5 Case #  6J2016

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

NADIA SUKHERA

TALIB HUSSAIN

TAHIRA TAJ

ABDUL REHMAN

WASEEM AKHTAR

SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SOFIA SARWAR CHISHTI

MR ALLAH DAD SUKHERA

MUHAMMAD HANIF

TAJ AHMAD

KHAN MUHAMMAD

RIAZ AHMAD

ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

M. SARWAR CHISHTI

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

71900282

71901387

71900318

71900168

71900786

71901560

71901467

71900083

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


