# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

### Post : <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR(SAHIWAL REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: EXCISE AND TAXATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

#### Case # 6J2016

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	71900982	1	MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	71901515	2	MUHAMMAD YASIR MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	71901724	3	AHSAN JAMAL NOOR JAMAL KHAN	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	71901536	4	HAFIZ REHAN ALI MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	71900576	11	TAYABA NARGIS (Selected agair FARZAND ALI SHAH	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

	Could Not Course I.	
Following Candidate(s)	COULD NOT COMP II	A THA URBIT OF SALACTION

1	71900625	5	GHULAM ALI HAJI GOHAR ALI	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	71900591	6	USMAN AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	71900317	7	WAQAS RAFIQ MUHAMAMD RAFIQ	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	71901393	8	MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN ALI MIAN IMAM ALI	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	71900801	9	ZIAD AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	71901399	10	MUHAMMAD KAZIM RAZA (Addioti RANA ABDUL RAZZAQ	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	71901243	12	MUHAMMAD UMER MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	71901094	13	HAFIZA ASIA ABBAS HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABBAS	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
9	71900796	14	AMJAD RAZA REHMAT ULLAH	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

#### Post : <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR(SAHIWAL REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: EXCISE AND TAXATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 6J2016

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	71900282	15	NADIA SUKHERA MR ALLAH DAD SUKHERA	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	71901387	16	TALIB HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HANIF	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
12	71900318	17	TAHIRA TAJ TAJ AHMAD	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
13	71900168	18	ABDUL REHMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
14	71900786	19	WASEEM AKHTAR RIAZ AHMAD	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
15	71901560	20	SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
16	71901467	21	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MANZOOR HUSSAIN	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
17	71900083	22	SOFIA SARWAR CHISHTI M. SARWAR CHISHTI	OKARA	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.